ANDERSON
BEDFORD
BENTON
BLEDSOE
BLOUNT
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARROLL
CARTER
CHEATHAM
CHESTER
CLAIBORNE
CLAY
COCKE
COFFEE
CROCKETT
CUMBERLAND
DAVIDSON
DECATUR
DEKALB
DICKSON
DYER
FAYETTE
FENTRESS
FRANKLIN
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GILES
GRAINGER
GREENE
GRUNDY
HAMBLEN
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE
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. Carol Moseley Braun
. Wesley Clark
. Howard Dean
. John Edwards

. Dick Gephardt
1 2
16 1,375
7 699
27 851
2 162
18 1,239
3 684
390
239
11 273
7 186
3 669
11 98
24 196
105
449
22 1,311
3 299
25 856
567 12,358
1 168
13 412
8 893
9 355
9 286
3 187
14 870
9 593
2 413
2 236
18 393
9 370
6 514
67 5,661
0 25
30 365
0 183
7 209
11 249
3 92
8 524
1 439
4 180
4 503
4 208
6 468
1 44
91 6,592
6 45
13 285
13 603
2 205
6 213
5 514
0 172
23 847
28 1,074
4 365
6 833
7 497
8 214
1 164
5 393
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Presidential Preference Primary
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78
44
23
70
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6 . John F. Kerry

7 . Dennis J. Kucinich

8 . Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.
9. Joe Lieberman

10. Al Sharpton

6

2,092
845
1,112
414
2,163
1,189
813
472
789
1,199
872
261
490
205
923
1,836
450
1,821
20,269
404
762
1,343
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714
296
1,640
1,251
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479
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1,009
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9,100
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485
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315
823
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Democratic Primary
Presidential Preference Primary

February 10, 2004

1. Carol Moseley Braun 6 . John F. Kerry

2 . Wesley Clark 7 . Dennis J. Kucinich

3 . Howard Dean 8 . Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.

4 . John Edwards 9 . Joe Lieberman

5 . Dick Gephardt 10. Al Sharpton

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MONTGOMERY 62 2,055 249 1,478 25 2,372 38 1 35 102
MOORE 0 93 15 129 3 134 0 0 3
MORGAN 7 243 34 334 7 505 8 1 7
OBION 9 224 77 552 16 785 5 0 19 20
OVERTON 11 706 121 994 15 1,163 9 3 42 32
PERRY 4 136 24 244 5 251 2 0 3 2
PICKETT 0 65 8 132 0 145 0 0 3 0
POLK 16 536 113 656 19 981 12 3 51 43
PUTNAM 14 1,576 309 2,162 30 2,064 31 1 131 59
RHEA 3 379 53 430 7 716 9 2 15 6
ROANE 4 909 145 1,026 13 1,367 16 1 18 21
ROBERTSON 5 939 117 1,109 15 1,226 12 5 28 24
RUTHERFORD 88 3,018 605 3,703 58 4,356 97 15 142 198
SCOTT 180 27 190 5 314 3 0 10 3
SEQUATCHIE 193 20 187 1 297 2 0 3 2
SEVIER 17 642 126 880 6 1,220 17 2 8 18
SHELBY 846 12,954 1,929 7,037 135 25,913 227 42 313 2,077
SMITH 3 343 62 474 3 455 2 0 8 6
STEWART 0 303 44 412 11 514 1 0 4 6
SULLIVAN 8 479 269 2,739 27 2,890 26 2 30 38
SUMNER 8 1,735 263 2,379 23 2,786 30 6 42 53
TIPTON 23 448 71 491 14 884 6 1 13 39
TROUSDALE 3 171 22 172 0 186 0 0 2 12
UNICOI 11 53 27 237 6 310 3 1 7 1
UNION 3 204 29 239 4 340 2 1 5 5
VAN BUREN 4 206 23 219 3 324 2 0 5 10
WARREN 13 1,253 181 1,335 21 1,429 12 4 56 26
WASHINGTON 23 510 319 2,504 23 2,827 49 6 46 49
WAYNE 5 84 16 192 2 285 7 0 1 4
WEAKLEY 14 284 128 937 33 1,105 13 5 55 31
WHITE 12 735 114 878 24 1,049 14 0 74 54
WILLIAMSON 34 1,749 360 2,291 17 2,955 61 1 53 56
WILSON 12 1,615 167 1,670 22 1,964 34 1 40 54
STATEWIDE TOTALS 2,490 85,315 16,128 97,914 1,402 151,527 2,279 283 3,213 6,107

ANDERSON
BEDFORD
BENTON
BLEDSOE
BLOUNT
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARROLL
CARTER
CHEATHAM
CHESTER
CLAIBORNE
CLAY
COCKE
COFFEE
CROCKETT

11 . Uncommitted

11

24
12
122

12
10

24
121
63

Presidential Preference Primary
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CUMBERLAND
DAVIDSON
DECATUR
DEKALB
DICKSON
DYER
FAYETTE
FENTRESS
FRANKLIN
GIBSON
GILES
GRAINGER
GREENE
GRUNDY
HAMBLEN
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY

11

. Uncommitted

11

60
417

21
12

33
11

43
70
26
79
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11 . Uncommitted

February 10, 2004
Democratic Primary

Presidential Preference Primary

11
SMITH 7
STEWART 7
SULLIVAN 7
SUMNER 7
TIPTON 11
TROUSDALE 2
UNICOI 11
UNION 6
VAN BUREN 4
WARREN 46
WASHINGTON 27
WAYNE 2
WEAKLEY 105
WHITE 135
WILLIAMSON 11
WILSON 17
STATEWIDE TOTALS 2,727
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